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Schools
Elementary School 

Counselors Email School Phones Administrators Email
ELEMENTARY
Bethany Kellie DeLapp kdelapp@rock.k12.nc.us 336-951-2710 Josh Eanes jeanes@rock.k12.nc.us
Central Ellyn Kramer ekramer@rock.k12.nc.us 336-623-8378 Jane Frazier jfrazier@rock.k12.nc.us
John W Dillard Academy Pamela Peppers ppeppers@rock.k12.nc.us 336-548-2472 Trina McCoy tmccoy@rock.k12.nc.us
Douglass Connie Thackston ethackston@rock.k12.nc.us 336-623-6521 Nancy Mark nmark@rock.k12.nc.us
Huntsville Toni McDaniel tmcdaniel@rock.k12.nc.us 336-427-3266 Gary Prytle gprytle@rock.k12.nc.us
Leaksville-Spray Amy Smith asmith@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-7068 Madison Hester mhester@rock.k12.nc.us
Lincoln Amanda Vernon avernon@rock.k12.nc.us 336-348-2929 Karen Hester khester@rock.k12.nc.us
Monroeton Jennifer Bates (Lead) jbates@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3280 Richie Weaver rweaver@rock.k12.nc.us
South End Lisa Moore lmoore@rock.k12.nc.us 336-349-6085 Hunter Smothers hsmothers@rock.k12.nc.us
Stoneville Allison Adcock aadcock@rock.k12.nc.us 336-573-4000 Kasie Pruitt kpruitt2@rock.k12.nc.us
Wentworth Melanie Triche mtriche@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3250 Jennifer Hardin jhardin@rock.k12.nc.us
Williamsburg Andrea Davis adavis@rock.k12.nc.us 336-349-4632 Leslie Coleman-Cassell lcoleman@rock.k12.nc.us
MIDDLE
HMS Sherika Scales sscales@rock.k12.nc.us 336-623-9791 Nicole Lancaster nlancaster@rock.k12.nc.us
RCMS Donna Carter (LEAD) dcarter2@rock.k12.nc.us 336-616-0073 Moriah Dollarhite mdollarhite@rock.k12.nc.us
RCMS (1/2) Tracey Anderson tanderson@rock.k12.nc.us 336-616-0073 Moriah Dollarhite mdollarhite@rock.k12.nc.us
RMS Deborah Paylor dpaylor@rock.k12.nc.us 336-342-4726 Erica Blackwell eblackwell@rock.k12.nc.us

Mironda Williams mwilliams3@rock.k12.nc.us 336-342-4726 Erica Blackwell eblackwell@rock.k12.nc.us
WRMS Kimberly Green kgreen@rock.k12.nc.us 336-548-2168 Stephanie Wray swray@rock.k12.nc.us
HIGH SCHOOL
MCM Tia Stone tstone@rock.k12.nc.us 336-427-5165 Jonathan Williams
MCM Randel Galloway rgalloway@rock.k12.nc.us 336-427-5165 Jonathan Williams
MCM Beth Knight mknight3@rock.k12.nc.us 336-427-5165 Jonathan Williams
MHS Kathryn Thompson kcthompson@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-7731 Ryan Moody
MHS Joy Toms (LEAD) jtoms@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-7731 Ryan Moody
MHS Leslie Graves lgraves2@rock.k12.nc.us 336-627-7731 Ryan Moody
RCHS Cassie Higgs chiggs@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3220 Cecil Kemp ckemp@rock.k12.nc.us
RCHS (1/2) Tracey Anderson tanderson@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3220 Cecil Kemp ckemp@rock.k12.nc.us
RCHS Sandee Wiggins swiggins@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3220 Cecil Kemp ckemp@rock.k12.nc.us
RCHS Misty Attaway mattaway@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3220 Cecil Kemp ckemp@rock.k12.nc.us
RECHS Julia Tatum jltatum@rock.k12.nc.us 336-342-4261 ext 2605 Russell Vernon rvernon@rock.k12.nc.us
RHS Elizabeth Woodard ewoodard@rock.k12.nc.us 336-349-6361 Ann Mitchell mmitchell@rock.k12.nc.us
RHS Lila Jordan ljordan@rock.k12.nc.us 336-349-6361 Ann Mitchell mmitchell@rock.k12.nc.us
RHS Crystal Horton chorton@rock.k12.nc.us 336-349-6361 Ann Mitchell mmitchell@rock.k12.nc.us
SCORE R. Stephen Hicks rhicks@rock.k12.nc.us 336-634-3209 Curtis Gore cgore@rock.k12.nc.us


